A crowdsourcing map was launched on April 3, 2014 as a companion to 

the project website. The “wikimap” allowed users to suggest locations for 

possible bike share stations and to provide commentary on other 

people’s suggestions. The map remained open for comment until June 

13, 2014. Two hundred and forty five (245) unique station location 

suggestions were received in this time period. Table 5 provides a list of the 

top 10 most suggested station locations. Figure 20 shows a map of the 

suggested station locations.  

Table 5 - Top 10 Most Suggested Station Locations